4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  www.specialtylighting.com
                ©2024 Specialty Lighting      Classic Flanged-031324
Fixtures require either a
power cordset or an
appropriate control
device. See Controls,
Lamps & Accessories on
our website.

2000-0287 2020-2242 FA40-4-PB-SH 2 7/8" 30" male PB 40R14
2000-0288 2020-2243 FA40-4-PC-SH 2 7/8" 30" male PC 40R14
ordering information FA series (screw hole mount)
classic flanged recessed downl ights
4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  www.specialtylighting.com
                ©2023 Specialty Lighting      Classic Flanged-082323
item number
t -shape
female
item number
standard
female
catalog
number height wiring finish lamp
N/A 2020-3210 FB50-1-AB-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3211 FB50-1-BK-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3213 FB50-1-PC-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3214 FB50-1-BN-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0320 2020-3220 FB50-2-AB-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0321 2020-3221 FB50-2-BK-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0323 2020-3223 FB50-2-PC-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0324 2020-3224 FB50-2-BN-R 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0301 2020-3230 FB50-3-AB-R 3 5/8" 30" male & female AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0302 2020-3231 FB50-3-BK-R 3 5/8" 30" male & female BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0304 2020-3233 FB50-3-PC-R 3 5/8" 30" male & female PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0305 2020-3234 FB50-3-BN-R 3 5/8" 30" male & female BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0306 2020-3240 FB50-4-AB-R 3 5/8" 30" male AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0307 2020-3241 FB50-4-BK-R 3 5/8" 30" male BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0309 2020-3243 FB50-4-PC-R 3 5/8" 30" male PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0310 2020-3244 FB50-4-BN-R 3 5/8" 30" male BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
ordering information FB series (ring mount)
classic flanged recessed downl ights
item number
t -shape
female
item number
standard
female
catalog
number height wiring finish lamp
N/A 2020-3310 FB50-1-AB-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3311 FB50-1-BK-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3313 FB50-1-PC-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3314 FB50-1-BN-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0325 2020-3320 FB50-2-AB-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0326 2020-3321 FB50-2-BK-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0328 2020-3323 FB50-2-PC-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0329 20203324 FB50-2-BN-SC 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0311 2020-3335 FB50-3-AB-SC 3 5/8" 30" male & female AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0312 2020-3336 FB50-3-BK-SC 3 5/8" 30" male & female BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0314 2020-3333 FB50-3-PC-SC 3 5/8" 30" male & female PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0329 2020-3334 FB50-3-BN-SC 3 5/8" 30" male & female BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0315 2020-3340 FB50-4-AB-SC 3 5/8" 30" male AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0316 2020-3341 FB50-4-BK-SC 3 5/8" 30" male BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0318 2020-3343 FB50-4-PC-SC 3 5/8" 30" male PC 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0319 2020-3344 FB50-4-BN-SC 3 5/8" 30" male BN 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
ordering information FB series (spring clip mount)
4203 Fallston Road  |  PO Box 780  |  Fallston, NC 28042  |  phone 704.538.6522  |  www.specialtylighting.com
                ©2023 Specialty Lighting      Classic Flanged-082323
item number
t -shape
 female
item number
standard
female
catalog
number
height wiring finish lamp
N/A 2020-3110 FB50-1-AB-SH 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3111 FB50-1-BK-SH 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
N/A 2020-3112 FB50-1-PB-SH 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch PB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0340 2020-3120 FB50-2-AB-SH 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0341 2020-3121 FB50-2-BK-SH 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0342 2020-3122 FB50-2-PB-SH 3 5/8" 10' power cord with rollswitch, 30" female PB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0331 2020-3130 FB50-3-AB-SH 3 5/8" 30" male & female AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0332 2020-3131 FB50-3-BK-SH 3 5/8" 30" male & female BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0333 2020-3132 FB50-3-PB-SH 3 5/8" 30" male & female PB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0335 2020-3140 FB50-4-AB-SH 3 5/8" 30" male AB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0336 2020-3141 FB50-4-BK-SH 3 5/8" 30" male BK 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
2000-0337 2020-3142 FB50-4-PB-SH 3 5/8" 30" male PB 8WPAR20 LED (50W Equiv)
ordering information FB series (screw hole mount)
classic flanged recessed downl ights
item number
t -shape female